Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies (7

Company Number

08564310

Name of Company

NORTHERN QUEST DATA LIMITED ‘

1/ We

Lane Bednash, 37 Sun Street, London, EC2M 2PL

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 March 2015

Signed Date 24 March 2015

CMB Partners UK Limnited

37 Sun Street
Londan Insolvency

gAY

Ref NQ026/LB/BL/MM/SN/DMC
27/03/2015 #314

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




' Rule 4 34-CVvL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
NORTHERN QUEST DATA LIMITED

on the 24 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name AAac Avolags /I/ILCW—(/@C_‘:R

/./-f"

Q(% (A

Signed gﬁM
NS

Dated ‘QLP/DB L/ [{7




NORTHERN QUEST DATA LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for prefergntjal creditors

ik
Signature ! [
el ——<J

NIL



NORTHERN QUEST DATA LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Est:mated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 394,004 00
394,004 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {394,004 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (394,004 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00

Estimated total deflcnency!surplus regards members

(394,104 00}

Signature_ % £/Z// e QCF/ 3N




Bl 60 $10T udew pz

0l 102 18 TOS Sdl

| jo | abey

aimeubig

00 Y00‘v6E

Buijjejo) saupuy g

000
00 000'861L
000
000
00 P00'961

3

ONZ 02dH "aaysweybuiiong ‘Angsajhy eeus weybuiyong v6e
OV1 1287 'A9fi0 19843 8snoypnod z ‘Hnod 1oedsoiy

HNE LAAN ‘uopuo ‘peoy uoisny g5z ‘1Mo | uojsng 'wea ] ysiy |BUONEN
Qv §47 'joodiaAn Jea.ls sawep '8snoH ueibay “Jool4 Yig

ddl 8HQ 'weying 09 ‘As|uelg 'gez x0g Od ‘sajey sseuisng

[SRUDIN NOB[ Iy
pajliWi ssleysy 10adsoly

SWI0ISNYD @ anuaray WH

(NIND Bun AousAOSU| fBUCHEN DHINH
[Isunod Ajuned weysang

00WY
00dD
LOHD
00HO
00a0

Ssalppy

awepN

Aay

slo)ipaly Auedwon - g
Q3LINIT Viva 1S3ND NY3HLYON
PajIWIT Mn sisued gno




81 60 SLOZ UDIE pZ

0L0Z 48A DS Sdli

i jo | abeg

ainjeubig

ool Bueo] saujug |
0oL 0 00l 0 ONCZ 02dH "aaysweybuiiong ‘Aingsely ‘1eang weybunong vae PBUOIA YoBP I OONH
lejo PY10 pIO JETP ssaJIppy awep Kay

siaployaieys - 9

Q31NN V1Va 1S3IND NHIHLYON
PajlWI W s4suped gD




